
ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
266 West Holt Monica Chavez 127 129 245 501 Purple 1
262 West Holt London Konrad 131 129 240 500 Blue 2
267 West Holt Cale Deseive 130 127 230 487 Red 3
290 Summerland Jenna Funk 116 121 245 482 White 4
253 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 129 115 235 479 Green 5
272 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 132 132 215 479 Green 6
204 Lewiston Axel Seeman 116 107 255 478 Green 7
227 Burwell Ericka Larsen 117 115 245 477 Green 8
249 Elgin Haley Parks 111 121 240 472 Green 9
246 Rock County Trey Anthony 108 113 250 471 Green 10
129 Sargent Hayden Nelson 123 118 225 466 Green 11
171 Sidney Emily Bashtovio 116 123 225 464 Green 12
264 West Holt Ian Shane 108 124 230 462 Green 13
268 West Holt Alex Gotschall 109 111 235 455 Green 14
183 Loup County Alyissa Moody 110 125 220 455 Green 15
259 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 125 128 200 453 Green 16
197 O'Neill Zachery Buller 116 106 230 452 Green 17
261 West Holt Max Karo 110 126 215 451 Green 18
216 Arcadia FFA Jacob Andrews 103 117 230 450 Green 19
256 Elgin Kyndal Busteed 113 112 225 450 Green 20
245 Rock County Carter Buell 129 111 210 450 Green 21
130 Sargent Carsen Vincent 104 115 230 449 Green 22
182 Loup County Henry Sortum 113 116 220 449 Green 23
238 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 130 115 200 445 Green 24
218 Arcadia FFA Kale Dorsey 108 111 225 444 Green 25
200 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 121 122 200 443 Green 26
230 Burwell Cody Marshall 119 112 210 441 Green 27
132 Sargent LoReena Schauda 126 119 195 440 Green 28
265 West Holt Hunter Wettlaufer 118 126 195 439 Green 29
199 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 131 123 185 439 Green 30
279 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 117 119 200 436 Green 31
166 Ansley Bailey Hawkins 97 93 245 435 Green 32
277 St. Paul Layne Baker 117 108 210 435 Green 33
185 Loup County Hudson Kraus 111 119 200 430 Green 34
271 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 131 127 170 428 Green 35
211 Lawrence-Nelson Owen Smiley 107 97 220 424 Green 36
101 McCook Kate Barenberg 118 116 190 424 Green 37
282 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 105 112 205 422 Green 38
162 Ansley Addilyne Rohde 112 109 200 421 Green 39
203 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 106 112 200 418 Green 40
201 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 104 119 195 418 Green 41
289 Summerland Shaylie Kester 105 123 190 418 Green 42
255 Elgin Kylee Lichtenberg 118 120 180 418 Green 43
161 Ansley Madie Loy 119 119 180 418 Green 44
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213 Lawrence-Nelson Adriyanna Mazour 106 66 245 417 Green 45
154 Doniphan-Trumbull Preston Sjuts 106 106 205 417 Green 46
263 West Holt Elizabeth Olson 120 123 170 413 Green 47
191 O'Neill Mollie Corkle 105 106 200 411 Green 48
254 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 114 117 180 411 Green 49
258 Nebraska Ag Academy Emily Brhel 93 101 215 409 Green 50
118 Chase County Jaymen Gittlein 105 88 215 408 51
133 Sargent TJ Horky 112 111 185 408 52
222 Arcadia FFA Baylon Kolar 111 100 195 406 53
250 Elgin Libby Evans 120 106 180 406 54
194 O'Neill Braxen Sorensen 89 65 250 404 55
269 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 106 118 180 404 56
136 Sargent Maci Smith 106 107 190 403 57
293 Summerland Breckyn Bergman 95 123 185 403 58
280 St. Paul Jalee Haggerty 114 119 170 403 59
202 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 115 128 160 403 60
270 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 112 115 175 402 61
122 Chase County Odessa Zadina 123 108 170 401 62
121 Chase County Ali Reeves 91 109 200 400 63
137 Sargent Jackson Hall 110 104 185 399 64
278 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 116 107 175 398 65
195 O'Neill Suhani Chaudhari 97 104 195 396 66
252 Elgin Jayda Chessmore 91 94 210 395 67
235 Deshler Kaden Kleen 104 96 195 395 68
229 Burwell Hayes Plugge 108 96 190 394 69
228 Burwell Ora Chaffin 115 99 180 394 70
164 Ansley Kaleb Aguilar 109 115 170 394 71
148 Valentine Thurston Ravenscroft 93 100 200 393 72
285 Ord Avery Bruha 120 108 165 393 73
158 Kimball Trey Cook 98 94 200 392 74
206 Lewiston Taven Borcher 103 99 190 392 75
139 Sargent Luqman Harris 101 104 185 390 76
131 Sargent Cazen Smith 112 105 170 387 77
224 Burwell Julianne Borgelt 104 87 195 386 78
184 Loup County Claira Morgan 115 114 155 384 79
198 O'Neill Colten Shoemaker 87 76 220 383 80
120 Chase County Lukas Fries 100 102 180 382 81
221 Arcadia FFA Austin Conner 103 99 180 382 82
114 Kearney Livy Bailey 92 89 200 381 83
288 Summerland Ethan Kester 104 111 165 380 84
192 O'Neill Wade Krysl 117 112 150 379 85
103 Arapahoe Trey Downey 87 106 185 378 86
291 Summerland Cassie Livingston 89 98 190 377 87
212 Lawrence-Nelson Maddy Laughlin 102 79 195 376 88
251 Elgin Kaiden Bode 71 97 205 373 89
145 Valentine Reeves Witte 95 102 175 372 90
232 Burwell Cort Buss 93 81 195 369 91



173 Sidney Tristen Tanquary 82 111 175 368 92
144 Valentine Landen Mooney 87 111 170 368 93
220 Arcadia FFA Amie Rose 109 99 160 368 94
239 Wheeler Central Brandon Plugge 107 116 145 368 95
260 West Holt Kearsten Keogh 87 103 175 365 96
225 Burwell Myah Wright 101 89 175 365 97
234 Deshler Carson Sieber 99 101 165 365 98
181 Meridian Landon Peterson 103 96 165 364 99
143 Valentine River Doyle 112 112 140 364 100
157 Kimball Nolan Cook 88 85 190 363 101
275 Milford Ayla Salistean 112 106 145 363 102
196 O'Neill Kaitlyn Hinrichs 90 112 160 362 103
219 Arcadia FFA Brianna Lueck 102 105 155 362 104
244 Norris Todd Munk 93 98 170 361 105
155 Doniphan-Trumbull Jon Kovanda 99 92 170 361 106
134 Sargent Mace Beran 105 101 155 361 107
169 Sidney Sara Allard 91 99 170 360 108
141 Valentine Kate Dorsey 99 101 160 360 109
170 Sidney Jenessa Bruner 92 87 180 359 110
112 Kearney Hudson Dellevoet 91 102 165 358 111
186 Loup County Everett Funk 103 98 155 356 112
237 Deshler Landyn Tuma 88 72 195 355 113
214 Lawrence-Nelson Dillon Laughlin 108 107 140 355 114
208 Lewiston Cooper Swendener 92 72 190 354 115
147 Valentine Blake Boone 108 115 130 353 116
138 Sargent Brody Schipporeit 91 86 175 352 117
179 Meridian Olivia Schafer 89 97 165 351 118
210 Lewiston Ayden Hunzeker 88 72 190 350 119
126 Keya Paha County Thomas Carr 93 72 185 350 120
177 Loup City Aiden Curlo 85 74 190 349 121
178 Meridian Kyan Sones 101 83 165 349 122
247 Rock County Kade Wiiest 57 80 210 347 123
217 Arcadia FFA Rylee Kursave 117 105 125 347 124
156 Doniphan-Trumbull Riley Bishop 78 73 195 346 125
135 Sargent Carter Hall 111 104 130 345 126
223 Arcadia FFA Ella Rice 80 89 175 344 127
160 Kimball Lane Cook 76 87 180 343 128
175 Loup City Dillon Heil 87 75 180 342 129
284 Ord Cheyenne McCain 84 93 165 342 130
165 Ansley Bella Plunkett 81 90 170 341 131
124 Keya Paha County Courtnie Krueger 90 85 165 340 132
287 Summerland Bennet Flenniken 99 116 125 340 133
174 Loup City Conrad Kaminski 78 90 170 338 134
168 Chadron Jack Price 88 89 160 337 135
209 Lewiston Rylee Smith 102 100 135 337 136
167 Ansley Asia Lyon 95 112 130 337 137
146 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 90 105 140 335 138



205 Lewiston Evan Christen 111 88 135 334 139
104 Arapahoe Carter Blickenstaff 93 100 140 333 140
159 Kimball Wyatt Cook 97 101 135 333 141
292 Summerland Sierra Thomson 96 86 150 332 142
151 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 70 71 190 331 143
305 Ainsworth Branden Freudenberg 60 55 215 330 144
115 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 98 97 135 330 145
301 Cambridge Trev Burke 80 77 170 327 146
116 Kearney Emma Kjar 93 70 160 323 147
303 Cambridge Annabelle Taylor 90 78 155 323 148
236 Deshler Chloe Fangmeyer 86 87 150 323 149
226 Burwell Tallie Rambat 80 75 165 320 150
304 Ainsworth Holden Beel 73 87 160 320 151
140 Sargent Brinley Smith 83 91 145 319 152
109 Cody-Kilgore Blake Lancaster 93 106 120 319 153
153 Doniphan-Trumbull Joe Schuler 108 99 110 317 154
257 Nebraska Ag Academy Kayli Rose 70 75 170 315 155
105 Arapahoe Briggs Hill 71 79 165 315 156
106 Arapahoe Wyatt Soncksen 80 64 170 314 157
119 Chase County Kadence Wallin 77 85 150 312 158
299 Gordon-Rushville Jackson Roffers 77 85 150 312 159
207 Lewiston Brody Wright 97 78 135 310 160
276 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 81 88 140 309 161
231 Burwell Colten Patrick 90 79 140 309 162
108 Cody-Kilgore Cash Cooper 83 96 130 309 163
117 Kearney Emily Bridges 75 72 160 307 164
300 Cambridge Mallory Springer 93 85 125 303 165
142 Valentine Garrett Cumbow 100 108 95 303 166
150 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 73 53 175 301 167
163 Ansley Garittee Smith 97 99 105 301 168
283 St. Paul Dallas Brown 79 74 145 298 169
102 McCook Addy Neal 101 79 115 295 170
111 Cody-Kilgore Rachel Farley 82 82 130 294 171
176 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 85 79 130 294 172
241 Ogallala Ryder Rezac 68 44 180 292 173
172 Sidney Kylee Kampfe 72 70 150 292 174
128 Keya Paha County Zach Wiebelhaus 78 77 135 290 175
189 Ravenna Tyce Coufal 76 59 150 285 176
243 Ogallala Madison Holstein 82 73 130 285 177
188 Ravenna Paisley Henery 71 65 145 281 178
113 Kearney Shane Kelley 79 75 120 274 179
240 Ogallala Conner Bell 75 74 120 269 180
286 Ord Charles Trump 69 57 140 266 181
302 Cambridge Braydon Miller 73 62 130 265 182
294 Gordon-Rushville Paxton Simmons 69 60 135 264 183
110 Cody-Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 62 69 130 261 184
242 Ogallala Rocton Rezac 65 57 135 257 185



149 Fullerton Cayden Scheffler 71 51 130 252 186
107 Arapahoe Konnor Shifflet 69 69 110 248 187
180 Meridian Chase Schafer 75 77 95 247 188
274 Arthur County Kacey Wernsman 78 73 90 241 189
127 Keya Paha County Wyatt Fowler 76 55 105 236 190
273 Arthur County Emitt Vinton 74 62 100 236 191
296 Gordon-Rushville kylie goings 52 79 100 231 192
295 Gordon-Rushville Lindsey Simonson 48 45 135 228 193
215 Creek Valley Bradey Andrews 77 50 100 227 194
298 Gordon-Rushville Luke laws 52 49 125 226 195
152 Fullerton Sami Sullivan 58 31 125 214 196
187 Loup County Karyme Estrada 65 52 95 212 197
248 Rock County Cenzie White 33 42 135 210 198
297 Gordon-Rushville jenifer banister 53 46 105 204 199
125 Keya Paha County Harley Fowler 20 23 125 168 200



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon Place
266 West Holt Monica Chavez 127 129 245 501 1967 Grand 1
262 West Holt London Konrad 131 129 240 500 1967 Grand
267 West Holt Cale Deseive 130 127 230 487 1967 Grand
272 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 132 132 215 479 1967 Grand
264 West Holt Ian Shane 108 124 230 462 1821 Blue 2
268 West Holt Alex Gotschall 109 111 235 455 1821 Blue
259 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 125 128 200 453 1821 Blue
261 West Holt Max Karo 110 126 215 451 1821 Blue
253 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 129 115 235 479 1819 Red 3
249 Elgin Haley Parks 111 121 240 472 1819 Red
256 Elgin Kyndal Busteed 113 112 225 450 1819 Red
255 Elgin Kylee Lichtenberg 118 120 180 418 1819 Red
129 Sargent Hayden Nelson 123 118 225 466 1763 White 4
130 Sargent Carsen Vincent 104 115 230 449 1763 White
132 Sargent LoReena Schauda 126 119 195 440 1763 White
133 Sargent TJ Horky 112 111 185 408 1763 White
183 Loup County Alyissa Moody 110 125 220 455 1718 5
182 Loup County Henry Sortum 113 116 220 449 1718
185 Loup County Hudson Kraus 111 119 200 430 1718
184 Loup County Claira Morgan 115 114 155 384 1718
200 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 121 122 200 443 1718 6
199 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 131 123 185 439 1718
203 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 106 112 200 418 1718
201 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 104 119 195 418 1718
227 Burwell Ericka Larsen 117 115 245 477 1706 7
230 Burwell Cody Marshall 119 112 210 441 1706
229 Burwell Hayes Plugge 108 96 190 394 1706
228 Burwell Ora Chaffin 115 99 180 394 1706
279 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 117 119 200 436 1696 8
277 St. Paul Layne Baker 117 108 210 435 1696
282 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 105 112 205 422 1696
280 St. Paul Jalee Haggerty 114 119 170 403 1696
265 West Holt Hunter Wettlaufer 118 126 195 439 1684 9
271 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 131 127 170 428 1684
263 West Holt Elizabeth Olson 120 123 170 413 1684
269 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 106 118 180 404 1684
290 Summerland Jenna Funk 116 121 245 482 1683 10
289 Summerland Shaylie Kester 105 123 190 418 1683
293 Summerland Breckyn Bergman 95 123 185 403 1683
288 Summerland Ethan Kester 104 111 165 380 1683
216 Arcadia FFA Jacob Andrews 103 117 230 450 1682 11
218 Arcadia FFA Kale Dorsey 108 111 225 444 1682
222 Arcadia FFA Baylon Kolar 111 100 195 406 1682
221 Arcadia FFA Austin Conner 103 99 180 382 1682

2025 STATE RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - Team Results



166 Ansley Bailey Hawkins 97 93 245 435 1668 12
162 Ansley Addilyne Rohde 112 109 200 421 1668
161 Ansley Madie Loy 119 119 180 418 1668
164 Ansley Kaleb Aguilar 109 115 170 394 1668
197 O'Neill Zachery Buller 116 106 230 452 1663 13
191 O'Neill Mollie Corkle 105 106 200 411 1663
194 O'Neill Braxen Sorensen 89 65 250 404 1663
195 O'Neill Suhani Chaudhari 97 104 195 396 1663
118 Chase County Jaymen Gittlein 105 88 215 408 1591 14
122 Chase County Odessa Zadina 123 108 170 401 1591
121 Chase County Ali Reeves 91 109 200 400 1591
120 Chase County Lukas Fries 100 102 180 382 1591
254 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 114 117 180 411 1585 15
250 Elgin Libby Evans 120 106 180 406 1585
252 Elgin Jayda Chessmore 91 94 210 395 1585
251 Elgin Kaiden Bode 71 97 205 373 1585
136 Sargent Maci Smith 106 107 190 403 1579 16
137 Sargent Jackson Hall 110 104 185 399 1579
139 Sargent Luqman Harris 101 104 185 390 1579
131 Sargent Cazen Smith 112 105 170 387 1579
204 Lewiston Axel Seeman 116 107 255 478 1574 17
206 Lewiston Taven Borcher 103 99 190 392 1574
208 Lewiston Cooper Swendener 92 72 190 354 1574
210 Lewiston Ayden Hunzeker 88 72 190 350 1574
211 Lawrence-Nelson Owen Smiley 107 97 220 424 1572 18
213 Lawrence-Nelson Adriyanna Mazour 106 66 245 417 1572
212 Lawrence-Nelson Maddy Laughlin 102 79 195 376 1572
214 Lawrence-Nelson Dillon Laughlin 108 107 140 355 1572
171 Sidney Emily Bashtovio 116 123 225 464 1551 19
173 Sidney Tristen Tanquary 82 111 175 368 1551
169 Sidney Sara Allard 91 99 170 360 1551
170 Sidney Jenessa Bruner 92 87 180 359 1551
148 Valentine Thurston Ravenscroft 93 100 200 393 1497 20
145 Valentine Reeves Witte 95 102 175 372 1497
144 Valentine Landen Mooney 87 111 170 368 1497
143 Valentine River Doyle 112 112 140 364 1497
246 Rock County Trey Anthony 108 113 250 471 1478 21
245 Rock County Carter Buell 129 111 210 450 1478
247 Rock County Kade Wiiest 57 80 210 347 1478
248 Rock County Cenzie White 33 42 135 210 1478
154 Doniphan-Trumbull Preston Sjuts 106 106 205 417 1441 22
155 Doniphan-Trumbull Jon Kovanda 99 92 170 361 1441
156 Doniphan-Trumbull Riley Bishop 78 73 195 346 1441
153 Doniphan-Trumbull Joe Schuler 108 99 110 317 1441



224 Burwell Julianne Borgelt 104 87 195 386 1440 23
232 Burwell Cort Buss 93 81 195 369 1440
225 Burwell Myah Wright 101 89 175 365 1440
226 Burwell Tallie Rambat 80 75 165 320 1440
235 Deshler Kaden Kleen 104 96 195 395 1438 24
234 Deshler Carson Sieber 99 101 165 365 1438
237 Deshler Landyn Tuma 88 72 195 355 1438
236 Deshler Chloe Fangmeyer 86 87 150 323 1438
158 Kimball Trey Cook 98 94 200 392 1431 25
157 Kimball Nolan Cook 88 85 190 363 1431
160 Kimball Lane Cook 76 87 180 343 1431
159 Kimball Wyatt Cook 97 101 135 333 1431
220 Arcadia FFA Amie Rose 109 99 160 368 1421 26
219 Arcadia FFA Brianna Lueck 102 105 155 362 1421
217 Arcadia FFA Rylee Kursave 117 105 125 347 1421
223 Arcadia FFA Ella Rice 80 89 175 344 1421
114 Kearney Livy Bailey 92 89 200 381 1392 27
112 Kearney Hudson Dellevoet 91 102 165 358 1392
115 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 98 97 135 330 1392
116 Kearney Emma Kjar 93 70 160 323 1392
134 Sargent Mace Beran 105 101 155 361 1377 28
138 Sargent Brody Schipporeit 91 86 175 352 1377
135 Sargent Carter Hall 111 104 130 345 1377
140 Sargent Brinley Smith 83 91 145 319 1377
141 Valentine Kate Dorsey 99 101 160 360 1351 29
147 Valentine Blake Boone 108 115 130 353 1351
146 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 90 105 140 335 1351
142 Valentine Garrett Cumbow 100 108 95 303 1351
103 Arapahoe Trey Downey 87 106 185 378 1340 30
104 Arapahoe Carter Blickenstaff 93 100 140 333 1340
105 Arapahoe Briggs Hill 71 79 165 315 1340
106 Arapahoe Wyatt Soncksen 80 64 170 314 1340
177 Loup City Aiden Curlo 85 74 190 349 1323 31
175 Loup City Dillon Heil 87 75 180 342 1323
174 Loup City Conrad Kaminski 78 90 170 338 1323
176 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 85 79 130 294 1323
181 Meridian Landon Peterson 103 96 165 364 1311 32
179 Meridian Olivia Schafer 89 97 165 351 1311
178 Meridian Kyan Sones 101 83 165 349 1311
180 Meridian Chase Schafer 75 77 95 247 1311
301 Cambridge Trev Burke 80 77 170 327 1218 33
303 Cambridge Annabelle Taylor 90 78 155 323 1218
300 Cambridge Mallory Springer 93 85 125 303 1218
302 Cambridge Braydon Miller 73 62 130 265 1218



126 Keya Paha County Thomas Carr 93 72 185 350 1216 34
124 Keya Paha County Courtnie Krueger 90 85 165 340 1216
128 Keya Paha County Zach Wiebelhaus 78 77 135 290 1216
127 Keya Paha County Wyatt Fowler 76 55 105 236 1216
109 Cody-Kilgore Blake Lancaster 93 106 120 319 1183 35
108 Cody-Kilgore Cash Cooper 83 96 130 309 1183
111 Cody-Kilgore Rachel Farley 82 82 130 294 1183
110 Cody-Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 62 69 130 261 1183
198 O'Neill Colten Shoemaker 87 76 220 383 1124 36
192 O'Neill Wade Krysl 117 112 150 379 1124
196 O'Neill Kaitlyn Hinrichs 90 112 160 362 1124
241 Ogallala Ryder Rezac 68 44 180 292 1103 37
243 Ogallala Madison Holstein 82 73 130 285 1103
240 Ogallala Conner Bell 75 74 120 269 1103
242 Ogallala Rocton Rezac 65 57 135 257 1103
151 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 70 71 190 331 1098 38
150 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 73 53 175 301 1098
149 Fullerton Cayden Scheffler 71 51 130 252 1098
152 Fullerton Sami Sullivan 58 31 125 214 1098
291 Summerland Cassie Livingston 89 98 190 377 1049 39
287 Summerland Bennet Flenniken 99 116 125 340 1049
292 Summerland Sierra Thomson 96 86 150 332 1049
299 Gordon-Rushville Jackson Roffers 77 85 150 312 1035 40
294 Gordon-Rushville Paxton Simmons 69 60 135 264 1035
296 Gordon-Rushville kylie goings 52 79 100 231 1035
295 Gordon-Rushville Lindsey Simonson 48 45 135 228 1035
285 Ord Avery Bruha 120 108 165 393 1001 41
284 Ord Cheyenne McCain 84 93 165 342 1001
286 Ord Charles Trump 69 57 140 266 1001
209 Lewiston Rylee Smith 102 100 135 337 981 42
205 Lewiston Evan Christen 111 88 135 334 981
207 Lewiston Brody Wright 97 78 135 310 981
165 Ansley Bella Plunkett 81 90 170 341 979 43
167 Ansley Asia Lyon 95 112 130 337 979
163 Ansley Garittee Smith 97 99 105 301 979
238 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 130 115 200 445 813 44
239 Wheeler Central Brandon Plugge 107 116 145 368 813
270 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 112 115 175 402 767 45
260 West Holt Kearsten Keogh 87 103 175 365 767
258 Nebraska Ag Academy Emily Brhel 93 101 215 409 724 46
257 Nebraska Ag Academy Kayli Rose 70 75 170 315 724
101 McCook Kate Barenberg 118 116 190 424 719 47
102 McCook Addy Neal 101 79 115 295 719
278 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 116 107 175 398 696 48
283 St. Paul Dallas Brown 79 74 145 298 696
305 Ainsworth Branden Freudenberg 60 55 215 330 650 49
304 Ainsworth Holden Beel 73 87 160 320 650



117 Kearney Emily Bridges 75 72 160 307 581 50
113 Kearney Shane Kelley 79 75 120 274 581
186 Loup County Everett Funk 103 98 155 356 568 51
187 Loup County Karyme Estrada 65 52 95 212 568
189 Ravenna Tyce Coufal 76 59 150 285 566 52
188 Ravenna Paisley Henery 71 65 145 281 566
274 Arthur County Kacey Wernsman 78 73 90 241 477 53
273 Arthur County Emitt Vinton 74 62 100 236 477
298 Gordon-Rushville Luke laws 52 49 125 226 430 54
297 Gordon-Rushville jenifer banister 53 46 105 204 430
202 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 115 128 160 403 403
275 Milford Ayla Salistean 112 106 145 363 363
244 Norris Todd Munk 93 98 170 361 361
168 Chadron Jack Price 88 89 160 337 337
119 Chase County Kadence Wallin 77 85 150 312 312
231 Burwell Colten Patrick 90 79 140 309 309
276 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 81 88 140 309 309
172 Sidney Kylee Kampfe 72 70 150 292 292
107 Arapahoe Konnor Shifflet 69 69 110 248 248
215 Creek Valley Bradey Andrews 77 50 100 227 227
125 Keya Paha County Harley Fowler 20 23 125 168 168



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
670 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 132 132 255 519 Grand 1
655 Burwell Jordee Johnston 117 114 260 491 Blue 2
709 West Holt Case Shane 118 121 245 484 Red 3
713 West Holt Makenna Mitchell 125 118 230 473 White 4
736 Ord Kyptan Scheideler 119 119 225 463 Green 5
705 West Holt Nolan Klinger 113 125 220 458 Green 6
568 Valentine Raken Tinant 115 128 215 458 Green 7
585 Ansley Kali Nelson 123 124 200 447 Green 8
638 Boyd County Mya Burns 100 104 240 444 Green 9
664 Burwell Hudson Redman 119 120 205 444 Green 10
597 Chadron Sam Kahl 114 99 230 443 Green 11
587 Ansley Robert Brott 106 101 235 442 Green 12
533 Chase County Hayden Worth 92 100 245 437 Green 13
637 Boyd County Miri Johnson 111 110 210 431 Green 14
725 St. Paul Noah Gawrych 114 112 200 426 Green 15
737 Ord Elizabeth Skibinski 115 130 180 425 Green 16
674 Wheeler Central Lexi Plugge 109 101 210 420 Green 17
609 Loup County Sierra Slagle 112 103 205 420 Green 18
669 Deshler Makenna Freitag 111 103 205 419 Green 19
735 St. Paul Bodee Carruthers 106 116 195 417 Green 20
536 Chase County Bennett Kuenning 89 118 205 412 Green 21
551 Sargent Oran Grint 105 105 200 410 Green 22
715 West Holt Landri Nemetz 101 113 195 409 Green 23
675 Wheeler Central Owen Sallach 103 115 190 408 Green 24
589 Ansley Kyler Bailey 108 109 190 407 Green 25
515 Cody-Kilgore James Walkling 69 86 250 405 Green 26
507 Wallace Allyson Kemp 104 86 215 405 Green 27
584 Ansley Wyatt Hoblyn Shoemaker 120 115 170 405 Green 28
699 Nebraska Ag Academy Reagan Schaaf 100 79 225 404 Green 29
685 Rock County Noah Seberger 93 106 205 404 Green 30
636 Boyd County Elly Zeisler 102 100 200 402 Green 31
608 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 105 102 195 402 Green 32
531 Chase County Aidan Vlasin 98 92 210 400 Green 33
723 St. Paul Jessa Baker 123 96 180 399 Green 34
559 Sargent Blake Bottorf 101 117 180 398 Green 35
554 Sargent Alli Smith 118 113 165 396 Green 36
718 West Holt Payton Skrdla 117 103 175 395 Green 37
553 Sargent Travin Schauda 107 112 175 394 Green 38
570 Valentine Addy Stec 112 107 175 394 Green 39
555 Sargent Klayton Barker 101 101 190 392 Green 40
672 Wheeler Central Corbin Kasselder 99 97 195 391 Green 41
695 Nebraska Ag Academy Heidi Deaver 101 115 175 391 Green 42
716 West Holt Atziri Sanchez 103 87 200 390 Green 43
561 Sargent Yahya Harris 91 87 210 388 Green 44
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696 Nebraska Ag Academy Hazel Deaver 124 109 155 388 Green 45
621 Ravenna Jack Kucera 97 85 205 387 Green 46
698 Nebraska Ag Academy Nathan Brhel 103 99 185 387 Green 47
580 Riverside Coy Paulsen 99 108 180 387 Green 48
537 Chase County Dietrich Pursley 71 105 210 386 Green 49
558 Sargent Nathan Lowry 95 106 185 386 Green 50
552 Sargent Breenan Beran 113 123 150 386 Green 51
684 Norris Aubrey Zoubek 106 94 185 385 Green 52
673 Wheeler Central Trey Smith 109 95 180 384 Green 53
612 Loup County Queston Young 103 84 195 382 Green 54
642 Lewiston Madison de Koning 95 74 210 379 Green 55
747 Summerland Ian Rittscher 102 81 195 378 Green 56
706 West Holt Hollynn Konrad 91 107 180 378 Green 57
572 Valentine Ali Weller 100 108 170 378 Green 58
734 St. Paul Katelynn Brus 105 112 160 377 Green 59
671 Wheeler Central Hadley Pokorny 100 104 170 374 Green 60
717 West Holt Isabella Schaaf 116 97 160 373 Green 61
724 St. Paul Jillian Wells 112 121 140 373 Green 62
677 Ogallala Haidyn Seitler 75 62 235 372 Green 63
586 Ansley Owen Hawkins 110 107 155 372 Green 64
704 West Holt KK Clouse 101 104 165 370 65
532 Chase County Luke Kuenning 94 95 180 369 66
577 Doniphan-Trumbull Konner Epp 103 86 180 369 67
560 Sargent Jace Mauler 99 100 170 369 68
640 Boyd County Paige Wendt 115 98 155 368 69
666 Deshler Tanner Bauer 93 78 195 366 70
598 Chadron Roudy Schommer 107 104 155 366 71
729 St. Paul Bryce Rose 91 102 170 363 72
741 Ord Chance Moudry 96 66 200 362 73
657 Burwell Addyn Stout 104 80 175 359 74
599 Chadron Kayden Kvistad 102 97 160 359 75
581 Riverside Preston Glesinger 93 84 180 357 76
700 Nebraska Ag Academy Ivy Chipperfield 106 80 170 356 77
653 Burwell Eli Cox 104 96 155 355 78
726 St. Paul Joel Kaslon 80 99 175 354 79
731 St. Paul Austyn Perrel 102 104 145 351 80
613 Loup County Natalee Haskell 78 84 185 347 81
707 West Holt Tagen Kramer 92 110 145 347 82
571 Valentine Gage Sandoz 91 95 160 346 83
563 Sargent Conner Nelson 98 108 140 346 84
569 Valentine Camilla Brown 94 96 155 345 85
745 Summerland Alvie Bearinger 87 97 160 344 86
566 Valentine Bayley Burdick 117 102 125 344 87
538 Chase County Levy Jurado 84 79 180 343 88
683 Norris Britton Petersen 85 77 180 342 89
567 Valentine Annalena Nelson 120 117 105 342 90
643 Creek Valley Carter Russell 99 97 145 341 91



712 West Holt Carter Wettlaufer 96 110 135 341 92
746 Summerland Marlin Kyrsl 84 84 170 338 93
535 Chase County Sawyer Sauder 102 111 125 338 94
616 Loup County Lane Moody 83 89 165 337 95
542 Keya Paha County Nate Frick 96 80 160 336 96
719 West Holt Mahlon Stine 92 103 140 335 97
647 Arcadia Kaylyn Holmes 109 91 135 335 98
517 Cody-Kilgore Luke Cooper 69 70 195 334 99
573 Fullerton Cael Dubas 82 67 185 334 100
665 Burwell Jackson Joy 106 78 150 334 101
720 West Holt Reese Hoffman 98 96 140 334 102
727 St. Paul Braden Hirschman 104 91 135 330 103
732 St. Paul Braxtyn Headrick 109 90 130 329 104
594 Ansley Kaycee Nelson 103 99 125 327 105
582 Riverside Cheyenne Haynie 85 81 160 326 106
502 McCook Spencer Snyder 87 78 160 325 107
564 Sargent Cooper Busch 87 98 140 325 108
565 Valentine Tylee Tinant 86 88 150 324 109
752 Cambridge Kylie Koeppen 113 86 125 324 110
508 Wallace Lydia Friesen 98 80 145 323 111
738 Ord Mason Bauer 105 78 140 323 112
711 West Holt Mason Troidl 112 101 110 323 113
595 Ansley Bayler Clay 100 87 135 322 114
639 Boyd County Jaci Boettcher 90 81 150 321 115
557 Sargent Noah Meister 87 89 145 321 116
651 Burwell Frank Green 93 88 140 321 117
583 Riverside Kennedy Dobson 93 77 150 320 118
592 Ansley Luke Soukup 71 73 175 319 119
742 Ord Nathan Wadas 86 98 135 319 120
749 Cambridge Jaxyn Jordan 93 50 175 318 121
617 Loup County Zoey Slagle 88 75 155 318 122
680 Norris Hannah Munk 77 80 160 317 123
733 St. Paul Ki Haggerty 101 81 135 317 124
714 West Holt Wyatt Duhacheck 87 89 140 316 125
654 Burwell Brett Buss 83 70 160 313 126
708 West Holt Taylor Nowlin 105 112 95 312 127
534 Chase County Truman Olsen 74 72 165 311 128
697 Nebraska Ag Academy Charlie Knoetzel 103 98 110 311 129
528 Kearney Riley Rouse 83 67 160 310 130
740 Ord Mackenize Zulkoski 86 74 150 310 131
516 Cody-Kilgore Lilly Ravenscroft 86 74 150 310 132
667 Deshler Kayson Biltoft 72 67 170 309 133
662 Burwell Bozley Conrad 98 76 135 309 134
644 Creek Valley Lucas Berrie 86 77 145 308 135
658 Burwell Tayten Ferris 90 47 170 307 136
520 Cody-Kilgore Bentley Ford 68 74 165 307 137
505 Arapahoe Cydney Calrson 83 74 150 307 138



641 Lewiston Chase Rule 89 68 150 307 139
660 Burwell Brye Burnham 92 90 125 307 140
750 Cambridge Regina Pena 95 91 120 306 141
519 Cody-Kilgore Connor Simmons 75 80 150 305 142
562 Sargent Brent Morse 81 89 135 305 143
623 Ravenna Caleb Dethlefs 83 79 140 302 144
539 Keya Paha County Trent Focken 100 96 105 301 145
593 Ansley Jaxon Shulte 89 85 125 299 146
522 Cody-Kilgore TC Ford 55 72 170 297 147
578 Kimball Miles Anderson 70 81 145 296 148
622 Ravenna Mannox Martin 94 67 135 296 149
513 Wallace Mollie McConnell 76 64 155 295 150
511 Wallace Riggin Ketteler 70 69 155 294 151
688 Rock County Lyndsey Sybrant 74 70 150 294 152
648 Arcadia Koltyn Hulinsky 91 78 125 294 153
686 Rock County Addie Wiiest 70 53 170 293 154
756 Ainsworth Bailee Rea 89 69 135 293 155
710 West Holt Jordyn Osborne 94 87 110 291 156
743 Ord Claire Petska 95 65 130 290 157
509 Wallace Regan Martin 80 53 155 288 158
689 Stuart Tommy Paxton 72 50 165 287 159
530 Kearney Alli Clark 83 59 145 287 160
668 Deshler Jackson Beam 74 67 145 286 161
610 Loup County Yael Estrada 83 58 145 286 162
630 O'Neill Lynn Miner 94 97 95 286 163
590 Ansley Addison Lyon 111 92 80 283 164
656 Burwell Reid Buss 64 58 160 282 165
604 Loup City Blake Day 72 65 145 282 166
591 Ansley Lily Hickenbottom 88 84 110 282 167
728 St. Paul Autumn Doncheski 100 92 90 282 168
690 Stuart Austin Fuelberth 69 37 175 281 169
527 Kearney Cooper Vasko 66 60 155 281 170
600 Chadron Jennie Price 69 67 145 281 171
692 Stuart Paityn Sheffield 82 64 135 281 172
556 Sargent Brody Treptow 74 85 120 279 173
524 Cody-Kilgore Tanner Heath 76 72 130 278 174
661 Burwell Traigh Freeman 70 47 160 277 175
504 Arapahoe Hayden Helms 64 58 155 277 176
691 Stuart Kyra Tubbs 76 50 150 276 177
634 O'Neill Cassidy Scofield 64 67 145 276 178
607 Loup City Ian Roasa 69 70 135 274 179
523 Cody-Kilgore Gunner Ford 61 83 130 274 180
748 Gordon-Rushville Mackinac Simonson 54 44 175 273 181
650 Arcadia Elliott Dorsey 86 67 120 273 182
575 Fullerton Jack Malander 77 65 130 272 183
503 Arapahoe Wyatt Blickenstaff 74 73 125 272 184
574 Fullerton Landen Glup 59 50 160 269 185



525 Cody-Kilgore Carson Walkling 76 63 130 269 186
596 Ansley Owen Brott 85 64 120 269 187
678 Ogallala Avery Hull 90 74 105 269 188
730 St. Paul Shaylee Dubas 99 69 100 268 189
757 Ainsworth Gracyn Sisson 76 50 140 266 190
652 Burwell Clayton Wegener 78 78 110 266 191
693 Nebraska Ag Academy Elise Dvorak 84 77 105 266 192
506 Arapahoe Macala Franssen 68 72 125 265 193
601 Chadron Gunner Wild 70 57 135 262 194
754 Ainsworth Ella Dailey 87 55 120 262 195
687 Rock County Ireland Buell 54 65 140 259 196
540 Keya Paha County Caitlyn Krueger 53 43 160 256 197
701 Nebraska Ag Academy Trevin Steuk 47 37 170 254 198
679 Ogallala Broden DeVoe 73 65 115 253 199
510 Wallace Bradley Hanson 46 31 175 252 200
529 Kearney Hamish McKenzie 42 40 170 252 201
512 Wallace Gracie Sundquist 75 77 100 252 202
544 Keya Paha County Karleigh Crawford 90 71 90 251 203
626 Ravenna Cahill Larson 80 65 105 250 204
501 McCook Major Malcom 55 49 145 249 205
681 Norris Brynn Theiman 57 51 140 248 206
663 Burwell Ava Petersen 50 63 135 248 207
549 Keya Paha County Bristol Caulfield 63 50 135 248 208
606 Loup City Wyatt Trompke 52 45 150 247 209
588 Ansley Jarem Nicholas 76 76 95 247 210
676 Ogallala Kaeden Lowney 80 86 80 246 211
628 O'Neill Ki Fonseca 54 56 135 245 212
649 Arcadia Knight Dodson 82 73 90 245 213
545 Keya Paha County Rileigh Crawford 57 45 140 242 214
629 O'Neill Holden Fick 55 57 130 242 215
614 Loup County Atziry Estrada 75 57 110 242 216
755 Ainsworth Cesar Guichard-Mingo 73 46 120 239 217
739 Ord Jacob Medina 53 65 120 238 218
721 Arthur County Tanner Haynes 55 57 125 237 219
635 O'Neill Josie Bradshaw 45 39 150 234 220
722 Arthur County Eli Vinton 48 46 140 234 221
682 Norris Owen Case 93 76 65 234 222
632 O'Neill Waylon Seffron 35 53 145 233 223
514 Wallace Tobin Pelster 60 62 110 232 224
694 Nebraska Ag Academy Tonya Deaver 116 115 0 231 225
605 Loup City Lucas Eschliman 60 48 120 228 226
541 Keya Paha County Andrew Miller 38 38 150 226 227
625 Ravenna Bryce Rasmussen 62 53 110 225 228
518 Cody-Kilgore Alex Barnes 81 48 95 224 229
547 Keya Paha County Cash Arends 39 44 140 223 230
627 O'Neill Hutton Svoboda 44 49 130 223 231
615 Loup County Adyson Dilsaver 66 57 100 223 232



546 Keya Paha County Shelby Kepler 48 54 115 217 233
548 Keya Paha County Dylan Schubauer 17 55 140 212 234
645 Creek Valley Kole Oliverius 52 45 115 212 235
618 Loup County Ayden Myers 54 41 115 210 236
744 Kimball Joseph Toth II 50 54 105 209 237
603 Chadron Quinn Denke 53 75 80 208 238
526 Cody-Kilgore Holden Moreland 50 44 105 199 239
550 Keya Paha County McKinzie Rutar 59 45 95 199 240
659 Burwell Landen Wegener 51 55 90 196 241
543 Keya Paha County Drake Johnson 37 41 115 193 242
703 Nebraska Ag Academy James Wiggins 46 38 105 189 243
631 O'Neill Tanner Owens 55 56 75 186 244
751 Cambridge Ashton Brown 59 52 75 186 245
646 Creek Valley Ray Warren 49 42 75 166 246
619 Loup County Emma Osentowski 56 47 60 163 247
579 Kimball Ty Cook 57 44 55 156 248
624 Ravenna Wyatt Wroblewski 41 44 65 150 249
633 O'Neill Ethan Cooper 49 59 40 148 250
753 Keya Paha County Taylar Fowler 18 29 95 142 251
702 Nebraska Ag Academy Grace Stahly 65 64 0 129 252



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon Place
709 West Holt Case Shane 118 121 245 484 1824 Purple 1
713 West Holt Makenna Mitchell 125 118 230 473 1824 Purple
705 West Holt Nolan Klinger 113 125 220 458 1824 Purple
715 West Holt Landri Nemetz 101 113 195 409 1824 Purple
670 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 132 132 255 519 1738 Blue 2
674 Wheeler Central Lexi Plugge 109 101 210 420 1738 Blue
675 Wheeler Central Owen Sallach 103 115 190 408 1738 Blue
672 Wheeler Central Corbin Kasselder 99 97 195 391 1738 Blue
585 Ansley Kali Nelson 123 124 200 447 1701 Red 3
587 Ansley Robert Brott 106 101 235 442 1701 Red
589 Ansley Kyler Bailey 108 109 190 407 1701 Red
584 Ansley Wyatt Hoblyn Shoemaker 120 115 170 405 1701 Red
655 Burwell Jordee Johnston 117 114 260 491 1649 White 4
664 Burwell Hudson Redman 119 120 205 444 1649 White
657 Burwell Addyn Stout 104 80 175 359 1649 White
653 Burwell Eli Cox 104 96 155 355 1649 White
638 Boyd County Mya Burns 100 104 240 444 1645 5
637 Boyd County Miri Johnson 111 110 210 431 1645
636 Boyd County Elly Zeisler 102 100 200 402 1645
640 Boyd County Paige Wendt 115 98 155 368 1645
533 Chase County Hayden Worth 92 100 245 437 1635 6
536 Chase County Bennett Kuenning 89 118 205 412 1635
531 Chase County Aidan Vlasin 98 92 210 400 1635
537 Chase County Dietrich Pursley 71 105 210 386 1635
725 St. Paul Noah Gawrych 114 112 200 426 1619 7
735 St. Paul Bodee Carruthers 106 116 195 417 1619
723 St. Paul Jessa Baker 123 96 180 399 1619
734 St. Paul Katelynn Brus 105 112 160 377 1619
551 Sargent Oran Grint 105 105 200 410 1598 8
559 Sargent Blake Bottorf 101 117 180 398 1598
554 Sargent Alli Smith 118 113 165 396 1598
553 Sargent Travin Schauda 107 112 175 394 1598
568 Valentine Raken Tinant 115 128 215 458 1576 9
570 Valentine Addy Stec 112 107 175 394 1576
572 Valentine Ali Weller 100 108 170 378 1576
571 Valentine Gage Sandoz 91 95 160 346 1576
736 Ord Kyptan Scheideler 119 119 225 463 1573 10
737 Ord Elizabeth Skibinski 115 130 180 425 1573
741 Ord Chance Moudry 96 66 200 362 1573
738 Ord Mason Bauer 105 78 140 323 1573
699 Nebraska Ag Academy Reagan Schaaf 100 79 225 404 1570 11
695 Nebraska Ag Academy Heidi Deaver 101 115 175 391 1570
696 Nebraska Ag Academy Hazel Deaver 124 109 155 388 1570
698 Nebraska Ag Academy Nathan Brhel 103 99 185 387 1570
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555 Sargent Klayton Barker 101 101 190 392 1552 12
561 Sargent Yahya Harris 91 87 210 388 1552
558 Sargent Nathan Lowry 95 106 185 386 1552
552 Sargent Breenan Beran 113 123 150 386 1552
609 Loup County Sierra Slagle 112 103 205 420 1551 13
608 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 105 102 195 402 1551
612 Loup County Queston Young 103 84 195 382 1551
613 Loup County Natalee Haskell 78 84 185 347 1551
718 West Holt Payton Skrdla 117 103 175 395 1536 14
716 West Holt Atziri Sanchez 103 87 200 390 1536
706 West Holt Hollynn Konrad 91 107 180 378 1536
717 West Holt Isabella Schaaf 116 97 160 373 1536
597 Chadron Sam Kahl 114 99 230 443 1449 15
598 Chadron Roudy Schommer 107 104 155 366 1449
599 Chadron Kayden Kvistad 102 97 160 359 1449
600 Chadron Jennie Price 69 67 145 281 1449
724 St. Paul Jillian Wells 112 121 140 373 1441 16
729 St. Paul Bryce Rose 91 102 170 363 1441
726 St. Paul Joel Kaslon 80 99 175 354 1441
731 St. Paul Austyn Perrel 102 104 145 351 1441
704 West Holt KK Clouse 101 104 165 370 1393 17
707 West Holt Tagen Kramer 92 110 145 347 1393
712 West Holt Carter Wettlaufer 96 110 135 341 1393
719 West Holt Mahlon Stine 92 103 140 335 1393
580 Riverside Coy Paulsen 99 108 180 387 1390 18
581 Riverside Preston Glesinger 93 84 180 357 1390
582 Riverside Cheyenne Haynie 85 81 160 326 1390
583 Riverside Kennedy Dobson 93 77 150 320 1390
669 Deshler Makenna Freitag 111 103 205 419 1380 19
666 Deshler Tanner Bauer 93 78 195 366 1380
667 Deshler Kayson Biltoft 72 67 170 309 1380
668 Deshler Jackson Beam 74 67 145 286 1380
560 Sargent Jace Mauler 99 100 170 369 1361 20
563 Sargent Conner Nelson 98 108 140 346 1361
564 Sargent Cooper Busch 87 98 140 325 1361
557 Sargent Noah Meister 87 89 145 321 1361
532 Chase County Luke Kuenning 94 95 180 369 1361 20
538 Chase County Levy Jurado 84 79 180 343 1361
535 Chase County Sawyer Sauder 102 111 125 338 1361
534 Chase County Truman Olsen 74 72 165 311 1361
515 Cody-Kilgore James Walkling 69 86 250 405 1356 22
517 Cody-Kilgore Luke Cooper 69 70 195 334 1356
516 Cody-Kilgore Lilly Ravenscroft 86 74 150 310 1356
520 Cody-Kilgore Bentley Ford 68 74 165 307 1356



569 Valentine Camilla Brown 94 96 155 345 1355 23
566 Valentine Bayley Burdick 117 102 125 344 1355
567 Valentine Annalena Nelson 120 117 105 342 1355
565 Valentine Tylee Tinant 86 88 150 324 1355
586 Ansley Owen Hawkins 110 107 155 372 1340 24
594 Ansley Kaycee Nelson 103 99 125 327 1340
595 Ansley Bayler Clay 100 87 135 322 1340
592 Ansley Luke Soukup 71 73 175 319 1340
507 Wallace Allyson Kemp 104 86 215 405 1317 25
508 Wallace Lydia Friesen 98 80 145 323 1317
513 Wallace Mollie McConnell 76 64 155 295 1317
511 Wallace Riggin Ketteler 70 69 155 294 1317
684 Norris Aubrey Zoubek 106 94 185 385 1292 26
683 Norris Britton Petersen 85 77 180 342 1292
680 Norris Hannah Munk 77 80 160 317 1292
681 Norris Brynn Theiman 57 51 140 248 1292
720 West Holt Reese Hoffman 98 96 140 334 1285 27
711 West Holt Mason Troidl 112 101 110 323 1285
714 West Holt Wyatt Duhacheck 87 89 140 316 1285
708 West Holt Taylor Nowlin 105 112 95 312 1285
665 Burwell Jackson Joy 106 78 150 334 1277 28
651 Burwell Frank Green 93 88 140 321 1277
654 Burwell Brett Buss 83 70 160 313 1277
662 Burwell Bozley Conrad 98 76 135 309 1277
727 St. Paul Braden Hirschman 104 91 135 330 1258 29
732 St. Paul Braxtyn Headrick 109 90 130 329 1258
733 St. Paul Ki Haggerty 101 81 135 317 1258
728 St. Paul Autumn Doncheski 100 92 90 282 1258
685 Rock County Noah Seberger 93 106 205 404 1250 30
688 Rock County Lyndsey Sybrant 74 70 150 294 1250
686 Rock County Addie Wiiest 70 53 170 293 1250
687 Rock County Ireland Buell 54 65 140 259 1250
621 Ravenna Jack Kucera 97 85 205 387 1235 31
623 Ravenna Caleb Dethlefs 83 79 140 302 1235
622 Ravenna Mannox Martin 94 67 135 296 1235
626 Ravenna Cahill Larson 80 65 105 250 1235
700 Nebraska Ag Academy Ivy Chipperfield 106 80 170 356 1187 32
697 Nebraska Ag Academy Charlie Knoetzel 103 98 110 311 1187
693 Nebraska Ag Academy Elise Dvorak 84 77 105 266 1187
701 Nebraska Ag Academy Trevin Steuk 47 37 170 254 1187
616 Loup County Lane Moody 83 89 165 337 1183 33
617 Loup County Zoey Slagle 88 75 155 318 1183
610 Loup County Yael Estrada 83 58 145 286 1183
614 Loup County Atziry Estrada 75 57 110 242 1183



658 Burwell Tayten Ferris 90 47 170 307 1173 34
660 Burwell Brye Burnham 92 90 125 307 1173
656 Burwell Reid Buss 64 58 160 282 1173
661 Burwell Traigh Freeman 70 47 160 277 1173
742 Ord Nathan Wadas 86 98 135 319 1157 35
740 Ord Mackenize Zulkoski 86 74 150 310 1157
743 Ord Claire Petska 95 65 130 290 1157
739 Ord Jacob Medina 53 65 120 238 1157
519 Cody-Kilgore Connor Simmons 75 80 150 305 1154 36
522 Cody-Kilgore TC Ford 55 72 170 297 1154
524 Cody-Kilgore Tanner Heath 76 72 130 278 1154
523 Cody-Kilgore Gunner Ford 61 83 130 274 1154
647 Arcadia Kaylyn Holmes 109 91 135 335 1147 37
648 Arcadia Koltyn Hulinsky 91 78 125 294 1147
650 Arcadia Elliott Dorsey 86 67 120 273 1147
649 Arcadia Knight Dodson 82 73 90 245 1147
542 Keya Paha County Nate Frick 96 80 160 336 1144 38
539 Keya Paha County Trent Focken 100 96 105 301 1144
540 Keya Paha County Caitlyn Krueger 53 43 160 256 1144
544 Keya Paha County Karleigh Crawford 90 71 90 251 1144
677 Ogallala Haidyn Seitler 75 62 235 372 1140 39
678 Ogallala Avery Hull 90 74 105 269 1140
679 Ogallala Broden DeVoe 73 65 115 253 1140
676 Ogallala Kaeden Lowney 80 86 80 246 1140
752 Cambridge Kylie Koeppen 113 86 125 324 1134 40
749 Cambridge Jaxyn Jordan 93 50 175 318 1134
750 Cambridge Regina Pena 95 91 120 306 1134
751 Cambridge Ashton Brown 59 52 75 186 1134
593 Ansley Jaxon Shulte 89 85 125 299 1133 41
590 Ansley Addison Lyon 111 92 80 283 1133
591 Ansley Lily Hickenbottom 88 84 110 282 1133
596 Ansley Owen Brott 85 64 120 269 1133
528 Kearney Riley Rouse 83 67 160 310 1130 42
530 Kearney Alli Clark 83 59 145 287 1130
527 Kearney Cooper Vasko 66 60 155 281 1130
529 Kearney Hamish McKenzie 42 40 170 252 1130
689 Stuart Tommy Paxton 72 50 165 287 1125 43
690 Stuart Austin Fuelberth 69 37 175 281 1125
692 Stuart Paityn Sheffield 82 64 135 281 1125
691 Stuart Kyra Tubbs 76 50 150 276 1125
505 Arapahoe Cydney Calrson 83 74 150 307 1121 44
504 Arapahoe Hayden Helms 64 58 155 277 1121
503 Arapahoe Wyatt Blickenstaff 74 73 125 272 1121
506 Arapahoe Macala Franssen 68 72 125 265 1121
747 Summerland Ian Rittscher 102 81 195 378 1060 45
745 Summerland Alvie Bearinger 87 97 160 344 1060
746 Summerland Marlin Kyrsl 84 84 170 338 1060



756 Ainsworth Bailee Rea 89 69 135 293 1060 45
757 Ainsworth Gracyn Sisson 76 50 140 266 1060
754 Ainsworth Ella Dailey 87 55 120 262 1060
755 Ainsworth Cesar Guichard-Mingo 73 46 120 239 1060
630 O'Neill Lynn Miner 94 97 95 286 1049 47
634 O'Neill Cassidy Scofield 64 67 145 276 1049
628 O'Neill Ki Fonseca 54 56 135 245 1049
629 O'Neill Holden Fick 55 57 130 242 1049
604 Loup City Blake Day 72 65 145 282 1031 48
607 Loup City Ian Roasa 69 70 135 274 1031
606 Loup City Wyatt Trompke 52 45 150 247 1031
605 Loup City Lucas Eschliman 60 48 120 228 1031
643 Creek Valley Carter Russell 99 97 145 341 1027 49
644 Creek Valley Lucas Berrie 86 77 145 308 1027
645 Creek Valley Kole Oliverius 52 45 115 212 1027
646 Creek Valley Ray Warren 49 42 75 166 1027
509 Wallace Regan Martin 80 53 155 288 1024 50
510 Wallace Bradley Hanson 46 31 175 252 1024
512 Wallace Gracie Sundquist 75 77 100 252 1024
514 Wallace Tobin Pelster 60 62 110 232 1024
549 Keya Paha County Bristol Caulfield 63 50 135 248 939 51
545 Keya Paha County Rileigh Crawford 57 45 140 242 939
541 Keya Paha County Andrew Miller 38 38 150 226 939
547 Keya Paha County Cash Arends 39 44 140 223 939
635 O'Neill Josie Bradshaw 45 39 150 234 876 52
632 O'Neill Waylon Seffron 35 53 145 233 876
627 O'Neill Hutton Svoboda 44 49 130 223 876
631 O'Neill Tanner Owens 55 56 75 186 876
573 Fullerton Cael Dubas 82 67 185 334 875 53
575 Fullerton Jack Malander 77 65 130 272 875
574 Fullerton Landen Glup 59 50 160 269 875
546 Keya Paha County Shelby Kepler 48 54 115 217 821 54
548 Keya Paha County Dylan Schubauer 17 55 140 212 821
550 Keya Paha County McKinzie Rutar 59 45 95 199 821
543 Keya Paha County Drake Johnson 37 41 115 193 821
673 Wheeler Central Trey Smith 109 95 180 384 758 55
671 Wheeler Central Hadley Pokorny 100 104 170 374 758
652 Burwell Clayton Wegener 78 78 110 266 710 56
663 Burwell Ava Petersen 50 63 135 248 710
659 Burwell Landen Wegener 51 55 90 196 710
525 Cody-Kilgore Carson Walkling 76 63 130 269 692 57
518 Cody-Kilgore Alex Barnes 81 48 95 224 692
526 Cody-Kilgore Holden Moreland 50 44 105 199 692
642 Lewiston Madison de Koning 95 74 210 379 686 58
641 Lewiston Chase Rule 89 68 150 307 686



578 Kimball Miles Anderson 70 81 145 296 661 59
579 Kimball Ty Cook 57 44 55 156 661
744 Kimball Joseph Toth II 50 54 105 209 661
615 Loup County Adyson Dilsaver 66 57 100 223 596 60
618 Loup County Ayden Myers 54 41 115 210 596
619 Loup County Emma Osentowski 56 47 60 163 596
562 Sargent Brent Morse 81 89 135 305 584 61
556 Sargent Brody Treptow 74 85 120 279 584
502 McCook Spencer Snyder 87 78 160 325 574 62
501 McCook Major Malcom 55 49 145 249 574
694 Nebraska Ag Academy Tonya Deaver 116 115 0 231 549 63
703 Nebraska Ag Academy James Wiggins 46 38 105 189 549
702 Nebraska Ag Academy Grace Stahly 65 64 0 129 549
721 Arthur County Tanner Haynes 55 57 125 237 471 64
722 Arthur County Eli Vinton 48 46 140 234 471
601 Chadron Gunner Wild 70 57 135 262 470 65
603 Chadron Quinn Denke 53 75 80 208 470
625 Ravenna Bryce Rasmussen 62 53 110 225 375 66
624 Ravenna Wyatt Wroblewski 41 44 65 150 375
577 Doniphan-Trumbull Konner Epp 103 86 180 369 369
639 Boyd County Jaci Boettcher 90 81 150 321 321
710 West Holt Jordyn Osborne 94 87 110 291 291
748 Gordon-Rushville Mackinac Simonson 54 44 175 273 273
730 St. Paul Shaylee Dubas 99 69 100 268 268
588 Ansley Jarem Nicholas 76 76 95 247 247
682 Norris Owen Case 93 76 65 234 234
633 O'Neill Ethan Cooper 49 59 40 148 148
753 Keya Paha County Taylar Fowler 18 29 95 142 142



ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
32 St. Paul Boyd Bowder 132 132 260 524 Purple 1
25 Norris Colin Kubik 123 126 260 509 Blue 2

8 Sargent Mike Kozeal 132 132 240 504 Red 3
29 West Holt David Gibbens 132 131 235 498 White 4
21 Arcadia FFA Megan Skibinski 130 130 235 495 5

6 Chase County Randy Vlasin 125 126 230 481 6
22 Burwell Philip Simpson 132 132 215 479 7
18 Lewiston Kurt Wissenburg 118 109 250 477 8

9 Valentine Brent Nollette 120 130 225 475 9
31 Broken Bow Caleb tenBensel 126 127 215 468 10
10 Valentine Shawna Houdek 121 120 215 456 11
14 Loup County Tanner Dunbar 123 122 200 445 12
33 Ord Dave Ference 130 119 195 444 13
27 Stuart Katie Smith 106 99 235 440 14
12 Doniphan-Trumbull Lane Kelley 114 110 215 439 15
17 Boyd County Sydney Linse 113 115 205 433 16

7 Keya Paha Ellen Trahan 108 118 205 431 17
11 Valentine Jenna Knake 117 114 200 431 18
24 Wheeler Central Kelly Guggenmos 126 132 160 418 19
20 Lawrence-Nelson Kylie Kinley 105 98 210 413 20
16 O'Neill Bailee Dougherty 111 116 185 412 21
26 Rock County Kate Holcomb 97 103 210 410 22
19 Lawrence-Nelson Erin Fay Statz 127 123 155 405 23
34 Summerland Jacob Goldfuss 114 115 175 404 24

3 Cody-Kilgore Justin Nollette 108 118 175 401 25
4 Kearney Sheridan Swotek 93 117 190 400 26
5 Kearney Madison Marker 99 111 180 390 27
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